JTC Racing Proofing for December 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 14:00 Lingfield [War Glory 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 32.32

Single 31st 13:00 Lingfield |Night Bear 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 35.32

Single 30th 18:10 The Met 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 37.32
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 30th 17:10 Plumette 12.00 2.00 Win 1 22.00 39.32
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 30th 16:40 Sepahi 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 17.32
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 15:30 Notre Pari 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 19.32
Doncaster

Single 29th 13:45 My Old Gold 6.50 3.00 Loss F -3.00 22.32
Doncaster

Single 29th 12:35 Cooking Fat 19.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 25.32
Doncaster

Single 29th 12:20 Newbury |Fair Kate 6.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 28.32

Single 28th 18:05 Paddy Power 17.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 28.32
Newcastle

Single 28th 17:35 Bobby Joe Leg 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 30.32
Newcastle

Single 28th 17:05 Absolute 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 32.32
Newcastle Dream

Single 28th 15:07 Catterick [Mamoo 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 34.32

Single 27th 17:10 Super Julius 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 36.32
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 14:10 Marracudja 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 39.32
\Wetherby

Single 26th 15:19 | See You Well 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 42.32
\Wincanton

Single 26th 15:13 Suggestion 13.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 45.32
\Wetherby

Single 26th 14.05 Springtown 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 45.32
\Wetherby Lake

Single 26th 13:34 Sizing 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 48.32
\Wincanton Cusimano

Single 22nd 14:45 Lingfield [By Jove 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 51.32

Single 22nd 13:45 Lingfield |Protected 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 54.32

Guest

Single 22nd 12:45 Lingfield |Watchable 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 57.32

Single 21st 16:55 Qaaraat 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 60.32
Newcastle

Single 20th 16:45 Red Bravo 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 63.32
Southwell

Single 20th 16:15 Capla Spirit 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 66.32
Southwell

Single 20th 15:15 Thawry 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 69.32
Southwell

Single 19th 19:30 Zulu Zander 9.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 72.32
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 19th 18:00 Fantastic Flyer 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 72.32
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 19th 16:00 Stoney Lane 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 74.32
\Wolverhampto
n
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 15:00 Ascot Regal Encore 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 76.32
Single 19th 14:40 Haydock |Lord Napier 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 78.32
Single 18th 19:45 Thai Terrier 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 80.32
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 17:15 Mabharg's 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 82.32
\Wolverhampto |Princess
n
Single 18th 15:05 Ascot Kiltealy Briggs 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 84.32
Single 18th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Alderson 23.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 86.32
Single 18th 13:55 Ascot Ar Mest 19.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 88.32
Single 17th 19:30 Arctic Vega 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 90.32
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 18:30 Oslo 11.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 92.32
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 16:00 Star Ascending 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 72.32
Southwell
Single 17th 14:15 Precious Plum 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 74.32
Southwell
Single 16th 19:35 Kempton |[Kingsley 15.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 76.32
Klarion
Single 16th 19:05 Kempton|Sarah's Verse 34.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 76.32
Single 16th 18:35 Kempton|Soar Above 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 79.32
Single 16th 14:30 Ludlow |Another 9.50 3.00 Win 1 22.95 43.32
Venture
Single 16th 13:55 Ludlow |Litterale Ci 11.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 20.37
Single 15th 19:40 Kraka 26.00 5.00 Win 1 125.00 23.37
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 19:10 Tyche 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -101.63
Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 17:10 Society Red 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -96.63
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 16:05 Luna Magic 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -91.63
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 13:05 Getaway Fred 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -86.63
\Wincanton
Single 14th 20:10 Kempton [Catapult 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -81.63
Single 14th 18:35 Kempton |Rogue Tide 29.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -76.63
Single 14th 18:00 Kempton |Mr Tyrrell 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -71.63
Single 14th 17:30 Kempton |Purple Paddy 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -66.63
Single 14th 13:45 Ayr Dora De 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.63
Janeiro
Single 13th 14:50 Lingfield |Lady Of York 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -56.63
Single 13th 14:10 Carlisle |Chapel Stile 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -51.63
Single 13th 13:15 Lingfield |Barrington 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -46.63
Single 13th 12:55 Brave Jaq 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -41.63
Southwell
Single 12th 20:15 Heer We Go 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -36.63
\Wolverhampto [Again
n
Single 12th 17:45 Siavash 19.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -33.63
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 15:15 Give Me A 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -30.63
Doncaster Copper
Single 12th 13:50 Romain De 34.00 3.00 Loss B -3.00 -27.63
Cheltenham  [Senam
Single 12th 13:15 Born Survivor 23.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -24.63
Cheltenham
Single 12th 12:20 \Western Miller 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -21.63
Doncaster
Single 11th 19:45 Magnificia 11.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 -18.63
Southwell Cancelled




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 19:15 Lerryn Lass 29.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 -18.63
Southwell Cancelled
Single 11th 18:15 Native Silver 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -18.63
Southwell
Single 11th 14:25 West Approach 9.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -15.63
Cheltenham
Single 11th 13:30 Bangor- |lce Cool 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -12.63
On-Dee Champs
Single 10th 20:00 Valletta Sunset 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -9.63
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 19:30 Colliene Do 67.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -6.63
Chelmsford Rois
City
Single 10th 18:30 Split Down 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -3.63
Chelmsford South
City
Single 10th 18:00 Home Before 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -24.63
Chelmsford Dusk
City
Single 10th 15:17 Taunton |Dandolo Du 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -21.63
Gite
Single 9th 19:25 Kempton |Alfredo 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -18.63
Single 9th 18:55 Kempton |Note Bleu 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -15.63
Single 9th 18:25 Kempton |Roman Spinner| 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -12.63
Single 9th 14:25 Hexham |Final Fling 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -9.63
Single 9th 13:55 Hexham |Don't Need To 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6.63
Know
Single 8th 18:15 Split Down 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3.63
Southwell South
Single 8th 17:30 lvaquestion 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -0.63
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 16:15 Moveonup 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 2.37
Southwell
Single 8th 14:47 Uttoxeter|Landofsmiles 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 5.37
Single 7th 18:40 Glasvegas 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 8.37
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 17:25 Fool To Cry 29.00 3.00 Race - 11.37
Chelmsford Cancelled
City
Single 7th 17:10 Tricorn 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 11.37
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:40 Dynamo Walt 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 14.37
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 15:25 False Id 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 17.37
Southwell
Single 6th 15:20 Kelso Looking Well 8.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 20.37
Single 6th 14:55 Compass Point 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 20.37
Southwell
Single 6th 14:20 Samphire 23.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -9.63
Southwell Coast
Single 5th 15:15 Aintree |Didero Vallis 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -6.63
Single 5th 13:30 Aintree  |Walk In The 6.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -1.63
Mill
Single 4th 19:15 Good Night Mr 17.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 3.37
Newcastle Tom
Single 4th 18:45 Oriental Lilly 23.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 6.37
Newcastle
Single 4th 17:15 Tathmeen 19.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 9.37
Newcastle
Single 4th 13:15 Sandown|Darebin 8.50 3.00 Win 1 12.37 12.37
Single 4th 12:45 Sandown|Call Me Vic 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 0
Single 3rd 19:00 Tilsitt 51.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -27
Chelmsford

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3rd 18:30 You're Cool 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -25
Chelmsford
City
Single 3rd 17:00 Catch My 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -23
Chelmsford Breath
City
Single 3rd 14:07 Leicester|lrish Odyssey 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -21
Single 3rd 12:45 Llancillo Lord 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -19
\Wincanton
Single 2nd 20:00 Kempton |Merweb 7.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -17
Single 2nd 19:30 Kempton |Family 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -17
Fortunes
Single 2nd 19:00 Kempton |Kesarina 15.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -15
Single 2nd 18:00 Kempton |Typhoon Ten 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -13
Single 2nd 13:30 Ludlow |Miss Heritage 9.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -11
Single 1st 14:23 Lingfield |Darlyn 6.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -9
Single 1st 14:10 Thawry 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -6
Newcastle
Single 1st 13:00 Crealion 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3
Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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